Vysledky Skolniho kola Fyzikalni olympiady
Skolni rok 2024/2025
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Kategorie F — osmy ro¢nik

Cihlarova Karolina
Neradova Veronika

Kategorie E — devaty ro¢nik

Voloshchak Arsenii
Domansky Marek
Honzérek Petr Simon
Tlach Jan

Mrvova Nikola
Kovarova Adéla
Simankova Tereza
Neufus Martin

Trida

8.B
8.B

Trida

9.B
9.A
9.B
9.B
9.A
9.A
9.A
9.B

Pocet bodu

9
9

Pocet bodu

24
23
17
15
12
9
9
7



